PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 700mA cc 30W 21-43V Phasecut AcTec 18i3 Male/EPN0034
Art. no: D70030NTF-03
Driver 700mA cc 30W 21-43V Phasecut AcTec 18i3 Male
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimming: Phase-Cut
Flickerfree: Yes
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz
Connection: 18i3 Quick connection
Length [mm]: 142mm
Height [mm]: 24mm
Width [mm]: 50mm
Weight [kg]: 0,2kg
30W phasecut driver with 18i3 male connection on primary side.
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1